Lovejoy Runners (all races)
Marcus | Invitational

North Lakes Park, Denton TX
Saturday, 31 August 2019

place

42
57
60
63
66
101
29
36
38
41
42
44
61
10
72
101
130
46
49
55
80
86
175
93
108
109
112
120
135
46
175
183
63
64
191
69
74
211
97
223
101
232
125
132
152
153
166
175

name

Morefield, Amy
Carothers, Amelia
Estes, Sofia
Armstrong, Katie
Malik, Hailey
Malik, Rachel
Bessa, Zoe
McCutcheon, Lily
Snider, Callan
Schaeffer, Chloe
Caro, Jordyn
Richardson, Andee
Bouldin, Lily
Rouse, Sara
Ashley, Avery
Martelloni, Maci
Bowling, Malia
Greenwood, Karly
Delfin, Paula
Emily, Reyna

Koh, Catie

Linnea, Maddux
Cardwell, Ashlyn
Szczesny, Mia
Coit, Eliza
Andrzejewski, Katelyn
Gracelin, Taylor
lovinelli, Anna
DuBois, Madison
Fluker, Sydney
Sharp, Devin

Lia, Hopkinson
Day, Cassidy
Mural, Emily
Stone, Emma Rose
Carraway, Abby
Mcgoldrick, Tatum
Patino, Calla
Taylor, Sydnee
Cinek, Madison
Hernandez, Sadi
Rockenbach, Samantha
Sanders, Madeline
Dresser, Carissa
George, Skylar
Mason, Victoria
Jessica, Rockenbach
Diaz, Cassandra
Starr, Savannah

grade

times

3-mile

17:26.09
18:22.19
18:48.09
18:49.66
18:54.64
18:55.34
19:50.23

5K

18:16.09
19:12.19
19:38.09
19:39.66
19:44.64
19:45.34
20:40.23
20:55.80
21:04.90
21:07.63
21:18.20
21:19.24
21:20.79
21:49.66
21:53.72
22:00.69
22:39.79
23:15.60
23:19.39
23:21.48
23:32.25
23:56.01
24:03.69
24:13.20
24:17.40
24:36.52
24:37.02
24:42.21
24:54.02
25:11.74
25:31.24
26:00.88
26:05.36
26:12.73
26:16.88
26:17.79
26:22.70
26:39.22
26:54.34
27:21.32
27:29.20
27:32.46
28:01.92
28:16.06
28:46.03
29:54.06
29:54.94
30:36.29
31:53.77

score

sex
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race

Elite Varsity Girls
Elite Varsity Girls
Elite Varsity Girls
Elite Varsity Girls
Elite Varsity Girls
Elite Varsity Girls
Elite Varsity Girls
Open Varsity Girls
Open Varsity Girls
Open Varsity Girls
Open Varsity Girls
Open Varsity Girls
Open Varsity Girls
Open Varsity Girls
Elite JV Girls
Open Varsity Girls
Open Varsity Girls
Open Varsity Girls
Elite JV Girls
Elite JV Girls
Elite JV Girls
Elite JV Girls
Elite JV Girls
Open Varsity Girls
Elite JV Girls
Elite JV Girls
Elite JV Girls
Elite JV Girls
Elite JV Girls
Elite JV Girls
Open JV Girls
Elite JV Girls
Elite JV Girls
Open JV Girls
Open JV Girls
Elite JV Girls
Open JV Girls
Open JV Girls
Elite JV Girls
Open JV Girls
Elite JV Girls
Open JV Girls
Elite JV Girls
Open JV Girls
Open JV Girls
Open JV Girls
Open JV Girls
Open JV Girls
Open JV Girls

notes

ran 3-mile course
ran 3-mile course
ran 3-mile course
ran 3-mile course
ran 3-mile course
ran 3-mile course
ran 3-mile course

ran as Emily Piccirillo

ran as Dresden Colston



place
11
23
56
78
22
106
112
138
46
49
71
74
75
76
78
19
23
146
169
47
52
61
99
123
124
129
134
150
165
169
173
179
181
192
228
65
70
71
253
87
128
134
147
157
178
198
209
237
239
259

name
Muirhead, Will
Laboret, Brady
Bedell, Whit

Day, Erik
Armstrong, John
Sharma, Rohan
Edwards, Zane
Murray, Matthew
Dunleavy, Brendan
McGowan, Riley
Lingenfelder, Stefan
Mehta, Shalin
Barr, Tate
Sandoval, Luis
Kennedy, Cameron
Mena, Sam
Hinton, Blake
Rouse, Sam
Heruska, Mason
James, Reid
Pedersen, Logan
Person, Carson
Easley, Kyle
Michal, Thomas
Heruska, Landon
McGoldrick, Finn
Sipes, Matthew
Pedersen, Alex
Farkas, Joey
Beets, Jacob
Mosel, Davis
Piccirillo, Jake
Bittlestone, Josh
lovine, Andrew
Stout, Chase
Migura, Jacob
Larimer, Devon
Mousavijam, Grayson
Paulus, Cole
McClure, Jack
Day, Hayden
Yount, Aaron
Michal, Matthew
Huemiller, Roman
Lamping, Daniel
Ramos, Gage
Kline, Andrew
Brown, William
Sullivan, Alex
York, lan

grade

12
12
12
12
11
10
12
10
12
10
11
12
10
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
9

10
12
12
9

11
12
11
10
11
10
10
11
11
12
9

9

11
10
9

9

10
12
11
9

9

10
9

9

10

times

3-mile

5K
15:37.40
16:00.12
16:33.05
16:45.95
17:03.33
17:04.72
17:07.01
17:24.92
17:29.65
17:31.51
17:50.25
17:51.20
17:52.19
17:53.37
17:54.35
18:17.87
18:32.89
18:36.55
18:51.11
18:56.21
19:00.09
19:04.94
19:32.39
19:45.35
19:45.66
19:49.19
19:52.21
19:58.74
20:13.61
20:16.00
20:17.29
20:20.48
20:21.87
20:29.44
21:02.96
21:05.90
21:11.78
21:12.62
21:23.97
21:29.22
21:59.59
22:11.58
22:24.36
22:38.74
23:02.24
23:31.14
23:47.22
24:44.42
24:46.08
25:19.65

score
7
17
49
70
19
96
102
126
39
42
62
64
65
66
>7
16
19
>7
>7
38
43
51
81
95
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
57
61
62
>7
73
99
103
106
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7

sex
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race
Elite Varsity Boys
Elite Varsity Boys
Elite Varsity Boys
Elite Varsity Boys
Open Varsity Boys
Elite Varsity Boys
Elite Varsity Boys
Elite Varsity Boys
Open Varsity Boys
Open Varsity Boys
Open Varsity Boys
Open Varsity Boys
Open Varsity Boys
Open Varsity Boys
Open Varsity Boys
Elite JV Boys
Elite JV Boys
Open Varsity Boys
Open Varsity Boys
Elite JV Boys
Elite JV Boys
Elite JV Boys
Elite JV Boys
Elite JV Boys
Elite JV Boys
Elite JV Boys
Elite JV Boys
Elite JV Boys
Elite JV Boys
Elite JV Boys
Elite JV Boys
Elite JV Boys
Elite JV Boys
Elite JV Boys
Elite JV Boys
Open JV Boys
Open JV Boys
Open JV Boys
Elite JV Boys
Open JV Boys
Open JV Boys
Open JV Boys
Open JV Boys
Open JV Boys
Open JV Boys
Open JV Boys
Open JV Boys
Open JV Boys
Open JV Boys
Open JV Boys

notes



